P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

NN
- O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

bapHa-Tumypa P.IM.

Bynin CA.
Bypwi 1.4.
Kynsac |.B.
BonowwH B.P.
Caran 4.4
MacHuk O.M.
Bacbkis B.C.
CaBka B.C.
Tumypa H.I.

[efbXXnHcbknin M.B.

Onina A.C.
Tuma P.®.
Mopaa O.3.
®yunna MM.
Mykanak M.M.
bakaneup I.P.
Ky3m'sac CM.
Tuma |.P.
Bynin A.C.
Nasop B.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2023
HoBocinku

B 269 [/ 49.7834566 /] 24.6618135

Kny6 Camb6ip

13.08.2023 07:15:02

CoHAUYHO
21

543
114.133
109

67

42

Kop,

220171
224922
221519
221821
225183
223851
224937
225184
221621
225000
221533
223771
221647
221696
221654
223883
223058
225185
223749
221517
223746

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

63
27
38
32
32
34
27
32
26
8
58
18
44
32
21

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

31 49278
13 498.15
15 47944
451.11
474.44
44259
427.96
45130
33833
18148
463.52
87.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:48:09
08:54:20
1181.65
1088.31
08:46:54
09:19:33
00:32:39
109
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
049 24248
0.48 239.85
0.39 189.25
0.34 155.07
0.28 133.44
0.24 104.14
0.19 79.25
0.16 70.52
0.15 52.05
0.25 4537
0.09 39.96
0.06 4.89
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 12:54:04

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
24248
239.85
189.25
155.07
13344
104.14
79.25
70.52
52.05
4537
39.96
489
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



